
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME
Tuesday 28-Feb Los Altos High School CHS 4:00

Friday 3-Mar Homestead High School  CHS 4:00 (F/S Only)

Fri-Sat 3-4 Mar Bay Area Classic (Varsity) MHS 9:00

Tuesday 7-Mar Mountain View High School CHS 4:00

Thursday 9-Mar Monta Vista High School  MVHS 4:00

Thursday 16-Mar Saratoga High School CHS 4:00

Friday 17-Mar Saint Francis High School Cuesta 3:00

Monday 20-Mar Bellarmine High School CHS 3:00 (F/S Only)

Tuesday 21-Mar Gunn High School GHS 4:00

Thursday 23-Mar Homestead High School  CHS 4:00

Tuesday 28-Mar Mountain View High School MVHS 4:00

Thursday 30-Mar Monta Vista High School  CHS 4:00

Saturday 1-Apr Homestead High School  HHS 10:00 (Var Only)

Thursday 6-Apr Saratoga High School SHS 4:00

Tuesday 11-Apr Gunn High School (Senior Night) CHS 4:00

Tuesday 25-Apr Los Altos High School LAHS 4:00

Thurs-Fri 27-28 Apr SCVAL League Finals HHS TBA

Athletic Trainer: Katelyn Watts (408) 366-7331 

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/tennis-boys

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

Cupertino High School
2023 Boys Tennis Schedule

BOLD = Home Matches                    F/S  PLAYS @ OPPOSITE SITE                     ITALIC  = League Matches       

 Head Varsity Coach: Manny Zarate     E-Mail: manuel_zarate@fuhsd.org

 Head F/S Coach: Norman Tsai     E-Mail: norman_tsai@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 


